
Housing Initiatives	  	  
Telephone Numbers and Email Addresses 

Barnes, Tracy	  
Housing Specialist	  
517-‐241-‐2588	  
BarnesT5@michigan.gov	  	  
	  

Carson, Odessa	  
Grants Assistant	  
517-‐241-‐8375	  
CarsonO@michigan.gov	  	  	  
	  
Conklin, Renee 
Business Manager	  
517-‐373-‐8544	  
ConklinR@michigan.gov	  	  
	  

Gagnon, Karen 
Policy Advisor	  
517-‐241-‐3203	  
GagnonK@michigan.gov	  	  
	  
Gillespie, Vanessa 
Portfolio Management Administrative Support	  
517-‐335-‐2397	  
GillespieV@michigan.gov	  	  
	  

Heidel, Gary 
Chief Placemaking Officer	  
517-‐241-‐7455	  
HeidelG@michigan.gov	  	  

 
 
 

Mackie, Jodi 
Housing Specialist 
517-‐335-‐0099	  
MackieJ@michigan.gov	  	  
	  

Miller, Diane 
Housing Specialist 
517-‐241-‐2852	  
MillerD58@michigan.gov	  	  
	  
Rico, Tom	  
Special Assistant 
517-‐241-‐1802	  
RicoT2@michigan.gov	  	  
	  

Shipp, Angela 
Housing Specialist	  
517-‐335-‐1004	  
ShippA@michigan.gov	  	  
	  
Sobel, Jess 
Grants Manager	  
517-‐241-‐0453	  
SobelJ@michigan.gov	  	  
	  

Young, Tonya 
Portfolio Manager	  
517-‐335-‐4337	  
YoungT4@michigan.gov	  	  
	  


